
 

TIME TABLE 

 

Centre for Distance and Online Education, JIIT, Noida 

Online MBA – Semester I (Academic Year: 2025–2026) 

Day & Date 9:00 - 10:00 10:05 - 11:05 11:10 - 12:10 12:15 -1:15 1.20 - 2.20 
03:00 - 
04:00 

4:05 - 5:05 

Monday (15th Sept'25)  Orientation (Deeksharambh) - 4 PM - 5.30 PM 

Saturday (20th Sept'25)      CSD - 1 FAR - 1 

Sunday (21st Sept'25)  OB - 1 CSD - 2 EBG - 1 MM - 1   

Saturday (27th Sept'25)      OB - 2 BSES - 1 

Sunday (28th Sept'25)  OM - 2 MM - 2 EBG - 2 CF-1   

Saturday (4th Oct'25)      FAR - 2 OB - 3 

Sunday (5th Oct'25)  OB - 4 CSD - 3 EBG - 3 MM - 3   

Saturday (11th Oct'25)      FAR - 3 EBG - 4 

Sunday (12th Oct'25)  BSES - 2 CF - 2 DTB - 1 OM - 3   

Diwali Break 

Saturday (1st Nov'25)      CF - 3 EBG - 5 

Sunday (2nd Nov'25)  DTB - 2 CSD - 4 CSD - 5 BSES - 3   

Saturday (8th Nov'25)      OM - 4 FAR - 4 

Sunday (9th Nov'25)  OB - 5 MM - 4 EBG - 6 DTB - 3   

Saturday (15th Nov'25)      MM - 5 BSES - 4 

Sunday (16th Nov'25)  OM - 5 DTB - 4 CF - 4 FAR - 5   

Saturday (22nd Nov'25)      FAR - 6 OB - 6 

Sunday (23rd Nov'25)  CF - 5 BSES - 5 EBG - 7 MM - 6   

Saturday (29th Nov'25)      CSD - 6 FAR - 7 

Sunday (30th Nov'25) CF - 6 DTB - 5 OB - 7 MM - 7 CSD - 7   

Saturday (6th Dec'25)      DTB - 6 OM - 6 

Sunday (7th Dec'25)  OB - 8 CF - 7 EBG - 8 BSES - 6   

Saturday (13th Dec'25)      OM - 7  
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Sunday (14th Dec'25)         DTB - 7 OM - 8 MM - 9 EBG - 9 CF - 8   

Saturday (20th Dec'25)      CSD - 8 OB - 9 

Sunday (21st Dec'25) OM - 9 CF - 9 CSD - 9 OM - 8    

Saturday (10th Jan' 26)  Examination 

Sunday (11th Jan' 26)  Examination 

Saturday (17th Jan' 26)  Examination 

Sunday (18th Jan' 26)  Examination 

Course Name 
 

Course Code Credits 
Course 

Coordinator 

 

Economics for Business 

and Government 

 
EBG 3 

Dr. Sweta 

Dhand Suri 

Financial Accounting 

and Reporting 

 
FAR 3 

Dr. Arshi 

Barin 

Marketing Management 
 

MM 3 
Dr. Ashu 

Monga 

Organizational 

Behavior 
 

OB 3 
Dr. Divya 

Sharma 

Business Statistics 

Using Excel 
Spreadsheet 

 

BSES 2 
Dr. Shriram A 

Purankar 

Corporate Skill 

Development -1 

 

CSD 3 

Dr. Ridhima 

Bhanot 

Sharma 

Corporate Finance  CF 3 Dr. Reema 

Operations 

Management 

 
OM 3 

Dr. Sapna 

Yadav 

Digital Transformation 

in Business 
 

DTB 2 
Dr. Archana 

Shrivastava 

Dr. Vikas Saxena 

Director, CDOE 

JIIT Noida 


